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Konigswerfen Qualifizierung und Finalrunden

Hella Martens
Gesa Frerichs
Kerstin Sybrandts
Melina Sybrandts
Larissa Sybrandts
Kim Stutzkowski
Anke Martens
Freilos

261
213
97
97
98
91
93
0

99 131 100 591
168 93 97 571
171 118 92 478
111 113 117 438
117 93 112 420
149 84 86 410

146
0

0
0

84 323
0 O

Viertelfinale
Platz 1
1 Hella Martens
Platz 2
2 Gesa Frerichs
Platz 3
3 Kerstin Sybrandts
Platz 4
4 Melina Sybrandts

- Platz 8
- Freilos

- Platz 7
- Anke Martens

- Platz 6
- Kim Stutzkowski

- Platz 5

- Larissa Sybrandts

Halbfinale
Sieger 1
1 Hella Martens

Sieger 2
2 Gesa Frerichs
Anke Martens

- Sieger 3

__Kim Stutzkowski

- Sieger 4

__Larissa Sybrandts

Finale
Sieger 1
1 Hella Martens

Kim Stutzkowski

0

- Sieger 2
Gesa Frerichs
Anke Martens

__Larissa Sybrandts

in Halb- und Finale mdgliche Paarungen




